Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
BPU-230HD 2x 5.25" to 3x 3.5" 2.5" 12Gb/s HDD
SSD Hot-swap Rack
• Stylish aluminum color handle and heat-sink body
• Support Hot-Swap & RAID Configuration (need an additional RAID
  controller)

Optional Accessories
Model Description
Ordering Information
Model Description
BPU-230HD-BLACK BPU-230HD with Black Tray
BPU-230HD-BLUE BPU-230HD with Blue Tray
BPU-230HD-RED BPU-230HD with Red Tray
BPU-230HD-SILVER BPU-230HD with Silver Tray
BPU-230HD-BPL BPU-230HD with Lockable Tray
BPU-HSTRAY T-7M1-SATA Tray with Plastic Lockable Handle
BPU-HSTRAY-BLACK T-7M1-SATA Tray with Aluminum Handle BLACK
BPU-HSTRAY-BLUE T-7M1-SATA Tray with Aluminum Handle BLUE
BPU-HSTRAY-RED T-7M1-SATA Tray with Aluminum Handle RED
BPU-HSTRAY-SILVER T-7M1-SATA Tray with Aluminum Handle SILVER
BPU-HSTRAY-25TL T-7M1-SATA Tool-Less Screw-less 2.5" HDD Tray
BPU-HSTRAY-35TL T-7M1-SATA Tool-Less Screw-less 3.5" HDD Tray
BPU-230HD
Power
Buttons
Aluminum Front Color